



\$~CP-25

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CO.A(SB) 22/2015**

ORION INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED Appellant

Through: Mr. Sachin Datta, with Mr.Rajat
Sehgal, Mr. Shafal Ahmed, Mr.Adith
Nair & Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

versus

YASHDEEP TREXIM PRIVATE LIMITED & ANR.

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. Gaurav Kejriwal, with Mr.Sujit
Keshri, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAYANT NATH

ORDER

%

18.04.2018

List on 31.07.2018.

JAYANT NATH, J.

APRIL 18, 2018

bh