



\$~CP-13

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CO.A(SB) 22/2015**

ORION INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED Appellant
Through **Mr.(name not given), Adv.**

versus

YASHDEEP TREXIM PRIVATE LIMITED & ANR..... Respondent
Through **None**

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAYANT NATH

ORDER

% **31.07.2018**

None has appeared for the respondent. In the interest of justice list on
12.12.2018 for arguments.

JAYANT NATH, J

JULY 31, 2018

n