

\$~C-1

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CO.A(SB) 22/2015 and Co. Appl. 974/2015

ORION INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED Appellant
Through Mr. Kushal Sarkar, proxy counsel

versus

YASHDEEP TREXIM PRIVATE LIMITED & ANR.

..... Respondents
Through Mr. Gaurav, Advocate

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH

ORDER
% **04.03.2020**

List on 13.07.2020.

JYOTI SINGH, J

MARCH 04, 2020

Jitender/