



\$~CO.10

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CO.A(SB) 22/2015 & CO.APPL. 974/2015**

ORION INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITEDAppellant

Through:

versus

YASHDEEP TREXIM PRIVATE LIMITED

& ANR.Respondents

Through: Mr. Gaurav Kejriwal, Mr.
Ankit Kohli & Mr. Happy
Chaubey, Advs. (through
VC)

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT MAHAJAN

ORDER

% **31.01.2025**

1. It is already 4:50 p.m.
2. No time left.
3. List on 27.02.2025.

AMIT MAHAJAN, J

JANUARY 31, 2025

'KDK'